CARMLS, Inc.
Monthly Statistical Information

October, 2015

The Monthly Statistical Information on the following pages is designated for use by CARMLS
members and those outside organizations which have been authorized to use this information.
It may not be printed or duplicated in any manner without written authorization from CARMLS
and must include the following disclaimer:

PROVIDED EXCLUSIVELY FOR CONSUMER'S PERSONAL, NON-COMMERCIAL USE
AND MAY NOT BE USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN TO IDENTIFY
PROSPECTIVE PROPERTIES CONSUMERS MAY BE INTERESTED IN PURCHASING.
UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES SHOULD THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN
BE RELIED UPON BY ANY PERSON IN MAKING A PURCHASE DECISION,
INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO, INFORMATION PRECEDED WITH THE WORD
OR ABBREVIATION DENOTING APPROXIMATE.

COPYRIGHT 2015 COOPERATIVE ARKANSAS REALTORS® MULTIPLE LISTING
SERVICES INC.

Sales Closed by County for Oct 2015 . ... ... ...t pg 2

Sales Closed by County for Year ToDate2015...............covvvnn... pg 4



Year &

Time

#

County Range Sold

Clark
2013
2014
2015

Clay
2013
2014
2015

Cleburne
2013
2014
2015

Conway
2013
2014
2015

Faulkner
2013
2014
2015

Fulton
2013
2014
2015

Garland
2013
2014
2015

Grant
2013
2014
2015

Greene
2013
2014
2015

Hot Spring
2013
2014
2015

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

© © ©

= WwN

24
26
36

~N W

115
111
116

o

67
93
119

10
18
18

36
36
27

13
12
12

CARMLS Real Estate Information
Sales Closed by Area for October 2015

Single Family Residential

Median Avg Apx Avg List LP$/Apx Avg Sold $/Apx
Sold $$ SQFT Price  SQFT Price SQFT
$104,700 2009  $97,400 $50  $94,879 $49
$98,500 1638 $116,633 $68  $105,052 $61
$90,500|  1659| $119,044] $69| $108,497|  $63|
$72,500 1380  $75,000 $46  $72,500 $43
$6,600 1128 $22,533 $19  $18,075 $15
$35,900|  1729|  $35,900] $21| $35900  $21|
$158,134 1819 $189,591  $104 $177,434 $97
$183,000 2008 $279,561  $112 $255,680  $104
$151,125|  1796| $189,314|  $105| $172,998|  $95|
$122,500 1711 $132,100 $70  $126,800 $67
$70,000 1365  $87,914 $63  $82,992 $60
$93,200|  1688| $146,250| $78| $137,900]  $73|
$134,125 1825 $154,060 $82 $149,116 $79
$145,000 1821 $161,198 $87 $157,125 $85
$151,000| 1923 $171,166| $87| $166,577|  $85|
$99,250 1413 $115,825 $79 $106,875 $73
$0 0 $0 $0 $0

$76,500| 2076/ $105,311] $48| $92,055| = $42|
$139,900 1885 $171,964 $87 $160,954 $81
$99,000 1879 $166,778 $80 $157,278 $75
$134,900|  2031| $213,756| $93| $200,413|  $88|
$151,900 1932  $156,480 $79  $153,190 $77
$116,250 1697 $121,263 $66  $114,966 $62
$115,250|  1682| $114,535| $72| $108,161|  $68|
$70,250 1479 $86,213 $56  $79,599 $50
$107,950 1921  $133,566 $68 $127,838 $65
$115,756| 1920 $130,725| $67| $127,435]  $66|
$79,300 1568 $107,884 $63  $98,742 $57
$65,319 1698  $104,862 $58  $96,594 $53
$132,450|  2217| $173,566/ $82| $156,712|  $74|

Avg
0,

%SP/LP DOM
97% 108
90% 103

91% 75

97% 187
80% 111

100% 14

94% 94
91% 134

91%| 194

96% 62
94% 103

94% 262

97% 89
97% 72

97% 77

92% 141
#DIV/0! 0

87%| 294

94% 129
94% 94

94%| 100

98% 48
95% 112

94% 110

92% 66
96% 75

97% 92

92% 69
92% 112

90% 44



Year &

Time

#

County Range Sold

Izard
2013
2014
2015

Jefferson
2013
2014
2015

Lonoke
2013
2014
2015

Perry
2013
2014
2015

Polk
2013
2014
2015

Pulaski
2013
2014
2015

Saline
2013
2014
2015

Sharp
2013
2014
2015

Van Buren
2013
2014
2015

White
2013
2014
2015

Area 163 Fountain Lake School District

2013
2014
2015

Area 164
2013
2014
2015

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

w N

36
40
33

73
93
106

N

15
15

390
378
406

114
158
164

10
17
19

19
20
20

55
58
69

32
29
28

12
17
21

- Jessieville School District

Median Avg Apx Avg List LP$/Apx Avg Sold $/Apx
Sold $$ SQFT Price  SQFT Price SQFT
$50,450 1287  $54,200 $42  $50,450 $39
$210,000 1741 $247,833  $149 $241,000  $145
$98,950|  1494| $123,866| $93| $105,633|  $80|
$79,750 1825 $103,855 $54  $94,950 $50
$89,950 2040 $100,410 $49  $95,028 $47
$75,000  1775| $95,374] $51|  $90,145|  $49|
$135,000 1917 $156,751 $83 $150,188 $79
$126,000 1723  $139,024 $78  $133,297 $75
$146,250|  1853| $156,265| $83| $151,400|  $80|
$140,000 2105 $156,466 $74 $137,333 $66
$26,507 1264  $25,595 $22  $26,507 $23
$88,900|  1699|  $82,400| $49| $78466|  $47|
$108,000 1861 $132,400 $72  $113,766 $62
$90,000 2009 $141,132 $65 $132,880 $61
$97,000| 1496 $102,690| $81| $96,865|  $73|
$146,750 1955 $182,786 $87 $174,837 $83
$145,153 2028 $185,838 $86 $177,985 $82
$149,650|  1970| $182,439| $87| $176,192|  $84|
$168,250 2032 $189,907 $91 $185,088 $88
$147,266 1863  $168,869 $89  $163,991 $86
$164,450|  1945| $178,665| $90| $174,234|  $87|
$118,500 1456 $98,944 $67  $91,550 $61
$55,000 1576  $84,923 $53  $79,941 $49
$40,000|  1426| $74,665] $48| $68,100|  $43|
$70,000 1456 $98,944 $67  $91,550 $61
$69,250 1456  $88,840 $62  $76,987 $54
$52,500|  1434| $83,587| $53|  $74,720|  $47|
$130,000 1977  $152,230 $74  $144,502 $71
$111,500 1677 $117,129 $69 $112,283 $66
$137,900|  1754| $138,239| $78| $135,192|  $76|
$204,750 2491 $251,134 $99  $240,962 $95
$222,800 2265 $233,585  $100 $226,240 $97
$198,000|  2202| $235229|  $104| $226,604| $100|
$72,000 1509  $104,770 $67  $96,491 $62
$75,000 1520  $104,005 $64  $96,041 $60
$99,500| 1753 $115,658| $63| $108,945|  $59)|

%SP/LP

93%
97%

Avg
DOM

211
243

85%| 138

91%
95%

134
127

95% 111

96%
96%

64
73

97% 78

88%
104%

154
188

95% 23

86%
94%

255
209

94%| 198

96%
96%

68
65

97% 71

97%
97%
98%

93%
94%

74
83
74

182
274

91% 179

93%
87%
89%

95%
96%

177
184
119

77
96

98%| 105

96%
97%

111
102

96% 86

92%
92%

166
89

94% 110



Year &

Time

#

County Range Sold

Clark
2013
2014
2015

Clay
2013
2014
2015

Cleburne
2013
2014
2015

Conway
2013
2014
2015

Faulkner
2013
2014
2015

Fulton
2013
2014
2015

Garland
2013
2014
2015

Grant
2013
2014
2015

Greene
2013
2014
2015

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

77
87
74

31
28
24

255
256
342

44
62
74

1218
1219
1310

11
18
25

838
930
984

98
102
116

342
398
358

CARMLS Real Estate Information
Sales Closed by Area for YTD 2015

Single Family Residential

Median Avg Apx Avg List LP$/ApX Avg Sold  $/Apx
Sold $$  SQFT Price SOFT Price SQFT
$109,000 2027 $132,527 $65 $126,352 $62
$81,000 1794  $112,025 $60  $103,499 $55
$106,250|  1933| $130,712| $65| $120,866|  $61|
$50,000 1638  $69,703 $40  $63,044 $35
$27,984 1465  $44,011 $28  $37,547 $24
$44,000|  1483| $43,320| $31]  $41,539|  $29|
$134,000 1801 $177,822 $97 $165,736 $89
$143,250 1891  $199,022 $96  $184,130 $90
$135,000|  1795| $172,776| $95| $161,854|  $88|
$11,000 1801 $126,659 $71  $114,464 $63
$89,500 1709  $105,191 $61  $98,358 $57
$87,250| 1784 $106,318| $58|  $99,108|  $54|
$144,500 1880 $166,728 $87 $161,932 $85
$142,500 1840 $160,507 $86  $156,030 $83
$145,600|  1895| $169,484| $87| $165,104|  $85|
$108,000 1549 $113,886 $70  $107,463 $65
$68,750 1533  $94,433 $59  $85,155 $54
$60,000| 1786 $100,720| $54|  $90,430|  $49|
$135,000 1925 $178,662 $88  $168,390 $83
$131,165 1967 $180,813 $88  $169,252 $82
$138,750|  1968| $186,417| $89| $176,345|  $84|
$126,012 1848 $151,383 $78  $142,905 $75
$116,450 1727  $121,738 $68  $114,906 $64
$119,800| 1767 $126,890| $71| $121,651|  $68|
$92,825 1687 $107,807 $63 $103,682 $59
$100,500 1765 $115,669 $65 $110,708 $62
$109,325|  1790| $124,756| $67| $119,889]  $65|

%SP/LP

Avg
DOM
95% 105
92% 124
92%| 167
90% 204
85% 177
96%| 160
93% 157
93% 150
94%| 148
90% 146
94% 111
93%| 138
97% 83
97% 82
97% 74
94% 130
90% 207
90%| 285
94% 132
94% 127
95%| 116
94% 91
94% 116
96% 97
96% 87
96% 95

96% 94



Year &

Time

#

County Range Sold

Hot Spring
2013
2014
2015

Izard
2013
2014
2015

Jefferson
2013
2014
2015

Lonoke
2013
2014
2015

Perry
2013
2014
2015

Polk
2013
2014
2015

Pulaski
2013
2014
2015

Saline
2013
2014
2015

Sharp
2013
2014
2015

Van Buren
2013
2014
2015

White
2013
2014
2015

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

123
160
148

20
38
52

332
311
353

789
853
897

21
25
28

133
150
148

3863
3985
4267

1329
1433
1583

72
127
143

163
152
171

606
579
637

Median Avg Apx Avg List Avg Sold  $/Apx Avg
LP$/Apx 9
Sold $$ SQFT Price SQtTp Price SQFT #SPILP DOM
$85,900 1687 $104,363 $58  $96,964 $54  93% 131
$78,000 1718  $100,802 $57  $93,289 $52  93% 133
$111,450| 1812 $125,359| $66| $117,397|  $62|  94%| 134
$49,750 1579  $91,942 $56  $79,670 $47  87% 436
$82,450 1805 $131,396 $70  $117,020 $63  89% 341
$61,000| 1571 $95,257| $60| $81,823|  $51| 86%| =227
$79,500 1898  $103,167 $52  $96,772 $48  94% 140
$78,750 1923 $96,968 $48  $90,320 $45  93% 122
$78,000|  1932| $100,475| $50| $93,721|  $46| 93%| 139
$132,000 1781 $148,748 $83  $144,289 $80  97% 67
$129,000 1773 $145,603 $80 $141,166 $78  97% 83
$135,000|  1791| $149,811| $82| $145,727|  $80] 97%| 77
$139,000 1873  $143,623 $76  $139,513 $73 97% 98
$104,900 1719  $117,823 $69  $112,400 $66  95% 122
$90,950| 1780/ $101,119| $57| $98,494|  $55| 97% 86
$84,000 1659  $106,624 $64  $99,066 $59  93% 178
$87,750 1751  $112,628 $62 $105,586 $58  94% 181
$85,619| 1587 $111,230| $69| $103,346|  $64| 93%| 210
$159,000 2015 $198,411 $92  $190,691 $89  96% 73
$150,000 1997 $189,741 $89 $182,368 $85 #REF! 73
$154,500|  2000| $192,925| $90| $185,863|  $87|  96% 72
$15,300 1489  $86,616 $56  $77,854 $50  90% 75
$148,000 1931 $173,814 $87 $168,551 $84  97% 79
$153,000|  1952| $178,653| $88| $173,505|  $86|  97% 79
$53,500 1487  $86,415 $52  $77,649 $47  90% 282
$55,000 1489  $86,616 $56  $77,854 $50  90% 292
$54,000|  1477| $82,825] $52| $75561|  $48| 91%| 336
$54,900 1451 $89,507 $57  $81,444 $52  91% 203
$70,000 1479 $99,724 $63  $91,951 $58  92% 188
$55,000|  1477| $93,851| $58| $85,798|  $53| 91%| 168
$124,000 1775 $137,961 $75 $132,520 $72  96% 100
$125,000 1783  $138,481 $76  $133,706 $73 97% 83
$120,000|  1832| $141,139| $76| $137,006]  $73| 9% 94




Year &
Area

Area 163
2013
2014
2015

Area 164
2013
2014
2015

Time #
Range Sold
YTD 273
YTD 276
YTD 271
YTD 156
YTD 188
YTD 183

g/leltcjjizg AVF?_SoId A\é’g_List LPS/ApX Ang.SoId
o} rice rice SOFT rice

Hot Springs Village - Fountain Lake School District
$195,000 2275 $236,961  $101 $226,998
$201,000 2274 $229,900 $98  $220,984
$195,000)  2319| $241,861|  $100| $230,057|

$/ApX
SQFT

$97
$95
$96|

Hot Springs Village - Jessieville School District
$103,750 1752  $120,326 $67 $113,428
$108,500 1798 $127,572 $70 $120,191
$100,000|  1725| $119,350| $68| $112,781]

$64
$66
$64|

%SP/LP

Avg

DOM
95% 110
96% 100
95%| 110
94% 121
94% 128
94%| 119



