#### CARMLS, Inc.

### Monthly Statistical Information

## October, 2015

The Monthly Statistical Information on the following pages is designated for use by CARMLS members and those outside organizations which have been authorized to use this information. It may not be printed or duplicated in any manner without written authorization from CARMLS and must include the following disclaimer:

PROVIDED EXCLUSIVELY FOR CONSUMER'S PERSONAL, NON-COMMERCIAL USE AND MAY NOT BE USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN TO IDENTIFY PROSPECTIVE PROPERTIES CONSUMERS MAY BE INTERESTED IN PURCHASING. UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES SHOULD THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN BE RELIED UPON BY ANY PERSON IN MAKING A PURCHASE DECISION, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO, INFORMATION PRECEDED WITH THE WORD OR ABBREVIATION DENOTING APPROXIMATE.

COPYRIGHT 2015 COOPERATIVE ARKANSAS REALTORS® MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICES INC.

Sales Closed by County for Oct 2015	2
Sales Closed by County for Year To Date 2015	5 4

# CARMLS Real Estate Information Sales Closed by Area for October 2015

**Single Family Residential** 

			JIII	gie i aiii	ily iveside	iiliai				
Year & County Clark	Time Range	# Sold	Median Sold \$\$	Avg Apx SQFT	Avg List Price	LP\$/Apx SQFT	Avg Sold Price	\$/Apx SQFT	%SP/LP	Avg DOM
2013	Oct	9	\$104,700	2009	\$97,400	\$50	\$94,879	\$49	97%	108
2014		9	\$98,500	1638	\$116,633	\$68	\$105,052	\$61	90%	103
2015		9	\$90,500	1659	\$119,044		\$108,497	\$63	91%	75
_0.0	•	Ū	ψου,σου [	.000	ψ,σ	Ψσσ	ψ.σσ,.σ.	Ψυσ	0.70	
Clay										
2013		2	\$72,500	1380	\$75,000	\$46	\$72,500	\$43	97%	187
2014		3	\$6,600	1128	\$22,533	\$19	\$18,075	\$15	80%	111
2015	Oct	1	\$35,900	1729	\$35,900	\$21	\$35,900	\$21	100%	14
Cleburne										
2013	Oct	24	\$158,134	1819	\$189,591	\$104	\$177,434	\$97	94%	94
2014		26	\$183,000	2008	\$279,561	\$112	\$255,680	\$104	91%	134
2015		36	\$151,125	1796	\$189,314		\$172,998	\$95	91%	194
									,	
Conway										
2013	Oct	3	\$122,500	1711	\$132,100	\$70	\$126,800	\$67	96%	62
2014	Oct	7	\$70,000	1365	\$87,914	\$63	\$82,992	\$60	94%	103
2015	Oct	6	\$93,200	1688	\$146,250	\$78	\$137,900	\$73	94%	262
Faulkner										
2013	Oct	115	\$134,125	1825	\$154,060	\$82	\$149,116	\$79	97%	89
2014		111	\$145,000	1821	\$161,198	\$87	\$157,125	\$85	97%	72
2015		116	\$151,000	1923	\$171,166		\$166,577	\$85	97%	77
2010	001	110	Ψ101,000[	1020	Ψ171,100	ΨΟΊ	Ψ100,011	ΨΟΟ	0170	
Fulton										
2013	Oct	4	\$99,250	1413	\$115,825	\$79	\$106,875	\$73	92%	141
2014		0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0	\$0	·	#DIV/0!	0
2015		9	\$76,500	2076	\$105,311		\$92,055	\$42	87%	294
									,	
Garland										
2013		67	\$139,900	1885	\$171,964	\$87	\$160,954	\$81	94%	129
2014		93	\$99,000	1879	\$166,778	\$80	\$157,278	\$75	94%	94
2015	Oct	119	\$134,900	2031	\$213,756	\$93	\$200,413	\$88	94%	100
_										
Grant			<b></b> .				<b></b>			
2013		10	\$151,900	1932	\$156,480	\$79	\$153,190	\$77	98%	48
2014		18	\$116,250	1697	\$121,263	\$66	\$114,966	\$62	95%	112
2015	Oct	18	\$115,250	1682	\$114,535	\$72	\$108,161	\$68	94%	110
Greene										
2013		36	\$70,250	1479	\$86,213	\$56	\$79,599	\$50	92%	66
2014	Oct	36	\$107,950	1921	\$133,566	\$68	\$127,838	\$65	96%	75
2015	Oct	27	\$115,756	1920	\$130,725	\$67	\$127,435	\$66	97%	92
Hot Spring	1									
2013	-	13	\$79,300	1568	\$107,884	\$63	\$98,742	\$57	92%	69
2013		12	\$65,319	1698	\$104,862	\$58	\$96,594	\$53	92%	112
2015		12	\$132,450	2217	\$173,566		\$156,712	\$74	90%	44
2010	201	12	<b>₩.52,</b> 400[		ψο,οοο	ΨΟΖ	ψ100,112	ΨιΤ	3070	77

	ar & unty I	Time Range	# Sold	Median Sold \$\$	Avg Apx SQFT	Avg List Price	LP\$/Apx SQFT	Avg Sold Price	\$/Apx SQFT	%SP/LP	Avg DOM
	2013	Oct	2	\$50,450	1287	\$54,200	\$42	\$50,450	\$39	93%	211
	2014	Oct	3	\$210,000	1741	\$247,833	\$149	\$241,000	\$145	97%	243
	2015	Oct	6	\$98,950	1494	\$123,866	\$93	\$105,633	\$80	85%	138
Jeffe	erson										
•••••	2013	Oct	36	\$79,750	1825	\$103,855	\$54	\$94,950	\$50	91%	134
	2014	Oct	40	\$89,950	2040	\$100,410		\$95,028	\$47	95%	127
	2015	Oct	33	\$75,000	1775	\$95,374		\$90,145	\$49	95%	111
Lond	nke										
LOII	2013	Oct	73	\$135,000	1917	\$156,751	\$83	\$150,188	\$79	96%	64
	2014	Oct	93	\$126,000	1723	\$139,024		\$133,297	\$75	96%	73
	2015	Oct	106	\$146,250	1853	\$156,265		\$151,400	\$80	97%	78
Perr	.,										
Perr	<b>y</b> 2013	Oct	3	\$140,000	2105	\$156,466	\$74	\$137,333	\$66	88%	154
	2014	Oct	2	\$26,507	1264	\$25,595		\$26,507	\$23	104%	188
	2015	Oct	3	\$88,900	1699	\$82,400		\$78,466	\$47	95%	23
D. II.											
Polk	2013	Oct	9	\$108,000	1861	\$132,400	\$72	\$113,766	\$62	86%	255
	2013	Oct	15	\$90,000	2009	\$132,400		\$132,880	\$61	94%	209
	2015	Oct	15	\$97,000	1496	\$102,690		\$96,865	\$73	94%	198
									· · ·		
Pula		Oct	200	\$146,750	1955	¢400 706	¢07	¢474 007	\$83	96%	68
	2013 2014	Oct Oct	390 378	\$146,750	2028	\$182,786 \$185,838		\$174,837 \$177,985	ъоз \$82	96%	65
	2015	Oct	406	\$149,650	1970	\$182,439		\$176,192	\$84	97%	71
				, ,,,,,		<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>		, ,, ,			
Salir		0-4	444	<b>\$400.050</b>	2022	¢400.007	<b>CO4</b>	<b>0405.000</b>	<b></b>	070/	74
	2013 2014	Oct Oct	114 158	\$168,250 \$147,266	2032 1863	\$189,907 \$168,869	\$91 \$89	\$185,088 \$163,991	\$88 \$86	97% 97%	74 83
	2014	Oct	164	\$164,450	1945	\$100,009		\$174,234	\$87	98%	74
	_0.0	•••		φ.σ.,.σσ		ψσ,σσσ	ψ00	ψ··· ·,=σ·· <sub> </sub>	ψo.	00,0[	
Shar	•	_						•			
	2013	Oct	10	\$118,500	1456	\$98,944		\$91,550	\$61	93%	182
	2014 2015	Oct Oct	17 19	\$55,000 \$40,000	1576 1426	\$84,923 \$74,665		\$79,941 \$68,100	\$49 \$43	94% 91%	274 179
	2015	OCI	19	\$ <del>4</del> 0,000 [	1420	φ14,000	<u> </u> Ψ40	φοο, του	Φ43	9170	179
Van	Buren										
	2013	Oct	19	\$70,000	1456	\$98,944		\$91,550	\$61	93%	177
	2014	Oct	20	\$69,250	1456	\$88,840		\$76,987	\$54	87%	184
	2015	Oct	20	\$52,500	1434	\$83,587	\$53	\$74,720	\$47	89%	119
Whit	e										
	2013	Oct	55	\$130,000	1977	\$152,230		\$144,502	\$71	95%	77
	2014	Oct	58	\$111,500	1677	\$117,129		\$112,283	\$66	96%	96
	2015	Oct	69	\$137,900	1754	\$138,239	\$78	\$135,192	\$76	98%	105
Area	163	Fountair	Lake S	School Distr	rict						
	2013	Oct	32	\$204,750	2491	\$251,134		\$240,962	\$95	96%	111
	2014	Oct	29	\$222,800	2265	\$233,585		\$226,240	\$97	97%	102
	2015	Oct	28	\$198,000	2202	\$235,229	\$104	\$226,604	\$100	96%	86
Area	164	- Jessie	ville Scl	hool Distric	t						
	2013	Oct	12	\$72,000	1509	\$104,770	\$67	\$96,491	\$62	92%	166
	2014	Oct	17	\$75,000	1520	\$104,005		\$96,041	\$60	92%	89
	2015	Oct	21	\$99,500	1753	\$115,658	\$63	\$108,945	\$59	94%	110

# **CARMLS Real Estate Information Sales Closed by Area for YTD 2015**

#### Single Family Residential

Year & County	Time Range	# Sold	Median Sold \$\$	Avg Apx SQFT	Avg List Price	LP\$/Apx SQFT	Avg Sold Price	\$/Apx SQFT	%SP/I P	vg OM
Clark										
2013	YTD	77	\$109,000	2027	\$132,527	\$65	\$126,352	\$62	95%	105
2014	YTD	87	\$81,000	1794	\$112,025	\$60	\$103,499	\$55		124
2015	YTD	74	\$106,250	1933	\$130,712	\$65	\$120,866	\$61	92%	167
Clay										
2013	YTD	31	\$50,000	1638	\$69,703	\$40	\$63,044	\$35	90%	204
2014	YTD	28	\$27,984	1465	\$44,011	\$28	\$37,547	\$24		177
2015	YTD	24	\$44,000		\$43,320		\$41,539	\$29		160
Cleburne 2013	VTD	255	¢124 000	1001	¢477.000	<b></b>	¢465 706	Φon	039/	157
2013	YTD YTD	255 256	\$134,000 \$143,250	1801 1891	\$177,822 \$199,022		\$165,736 \$184,130	\$89 \$90		157 150
2014	YTD	342	\$143,250		\$199,022		\$184,130 \$161,854	\$88		148
2013	טוו	342	\$135,000	1795	\$172,770	ֆၶ၁	\$101,054	Φ00	9470	140
Conway										
2013	YTD	44	\$11,000	1801	\$126,659	\$71	\$114,464	\$63	90%	146
2014	YTD	62	\$89,500	1709	\$105,191	\$61	\$98,358	\$57		111
2015	YTD	74	\$87,250	1784	\$106,318	\$58	\$99,108	\$54	93%	138
Faulkner										
2013	YTD	1218	\$144,500	1880	\$166,728	\$87	\$161,932	\$85	97%	83
2014	YTD	1219	\$142,500	1840	\$160,507	\$86	\$156,030	\$83	97%	82
2015	YTD	1310	\$145,600		\$169,484		\$165,104	\$85	97%	74
Fulton	VTD	44	<b>#400 000</b>	1510	<b>#440.00</b> C	<b>#70</b>	¢407.400	\$65	0.40/	420
2013 2014	YTD YTD	11 18	\$108,000 \$68,750	1549 1533	\$113,886 \$94,433		\$107,463 \$85,155	\$65 \$54		130 207
2014	YTD	25	\$60,000		\$100,720		\$90,430	\$49		20 <i>1</i> 285
2013	110	25	ψου,σοσ	1700	ψ100,720	ψ54	ψ30,430	Ψ+3	30 /0	203
Garland										
2013	YTD	838	\$135,000	1925	\$178,662		\$168,390	\$83		132
2014	YTD	930	\$131,165	1967	\$180,813		\$169,252	\$82		127
2015	YTD	984	\$138,750	1968	\$186,417	\$89	\$176,345	\$84	95%	116
Grant										
2013	YTD	98	\$126,012	1848	\$151,383	\$78	\$142,905	\$75	94%	91
2014	YTD	102	\$116,450	1727	\$121,738		\$114,906	\$64		116
2015	YTD	116	\$119,800		\$126,890		\$121,651	\$68	96%	97
Crosss										_
Greene	VTD	242	\$92,825	1607	¢107.007	<del>ተ</del> ራን	\$103,682	<b>¢</b> E0	96%	07
2013 2014	YTD YTD	342 398	\$92,825 \$100,500	1687 1765	\$107,807 \$115,669		\$103,682	\$59 \$62	96% 96%	87 95
2014	YTD	358	\$100,500		\$115,669		\$110,708	\$65	96% 96%	95 94
2013	טוו	330	ψ103,323	1730	ψ124,130	ψυ/	ψ113,003	φυσ	30 /0	34

Year & County	Time Range	# Sold	Median Sold \$\$	Avg Apx SQFT	Avg List Price	LP\$/Apx SQFT	Avg Sold Price	\$/Apx SQFT	%SP/LP	Avg DOM
<b>Hot Spring</b>										
2013	YTD	123	\$85,900	1687	\$104,363		\$96,964	\$54	93%	131
2014	YTD	160	\$78,000	1718	\$100,802		\$93,289	\$52	93%	133
2015	YTD	148	\$111,450	1812	\$125,359	\$66	\$117,397	\$62	94%	134
Izard										
2013	YTD	20	\$49,750	1579	\$91,942		\$79,670	\$47	87%	436
2014	YTD	38	\$82,450	1805	\$131,396		\$117,020	\$63	89%	341
2015	YTD	52	\$61,000	1571	\$95,257	\$60	\$81,823	\$51	86%	227
Jefferson										
2013	YTD	332	\$79,500	1898	\$103,167	\$52	\$96,772	\$48	94%	140
2014	YTD	311	\$78,750	1923	\$96,968		\$90,320	\$45	93%	122
2015	YTD	353	\$78,000	1932	\$100,475	\$50	\$93,721	\$46	93%	139
Lonoke										
2013	YTD	789	\$132,000	1781	\$148,748		\$144,289	\$80	97%	67
2014	YTD	853	\$129,000	1773	\$145,603	\$80	\$141,166	\$78	97%	83
2015	YTD	897	\$135,000	1791	\$149,811	\$82	\$145,727	\$80	97%	77
Perry										
2013	YTD	21	\$139,000	1873	\$143,623	\$76	\$139,513	\$73	97%	98
2014	YTD	25	\$104,900	1719	\$117,823	\$69	\$112,400	\$66	95%	122
2015	YTD	28	\$90,950	1780	\$101,119		\$98,494	\$55	97%	86
Polk										
2013	YTD	133	\$84,000	1659	\$106,624	\$64	\$99,066	\$59	93%	178
2014	YTD	150	\$87,750	1751	\$112,628		\$105,586	\$58	94%	181
2015	YTD	148	\$85,619		\$111,230		\$103,346	\$64	93%	210
Pulaski										
2013	YTD	3863	\$159,000	2015	\$198,411	\$92	\$190,691	\$89	96%	73
2014	YTD	3985	\$150,000	1997	\$189,741	\$89	\$182,368	\$85	#REF!	73
2015	YTD	4267	\$154,500		\$192,925		\$185,863	\$87	96%	72
Saline										
2013	YTD	1329	\$15,300	1489	\$86,616	\$56	\$77,854	\$50	90%	75
2014	YTD	1433	\$148,000	1931	\$173,814		\$168,551	\$84	97%	79
2015	YTD	1583	\$153,000		\$178,653		\$173,505	\$86	97%	79
Sharp										
2013	YTD	72	\$53,500	1487	\$86,415	\$52	\$77,649	\$47	90%	282
2014	YTD	127	\$55,000	1489	\$86,616		\$77,854	\$50	90%	292
2015	YTD	143	\$54,000		\$82,825		\$75,561	\$48	91%	336
Van Buren										
2013	YTD	163	\$54,900	1451	\$89,507	\$57	\$81,444	\$52	91%	203
2014	YTD	152	\$70,000	1479	\$99,724		\$91,951	\$58	92%	188
2015	YTD	171	\$55,000		\$93,851		\$85,798	\$53	91%	168
White										
2013	YTD	606	\$124,000	1775	\$137,961	\$75	\$132,520	\$72	96%	100
2014	YTD	579	\$125,000	1783	\$138,481	\$76	\$133,706	\$73	97%	83
2015	YTD	637	\$120,000		\$141,139		\$137,006	\$73	97%	94
_0.0		٠.	+ - = 5,000	.00=	Ţ,. <b>30</b>	ψ. σ	Ţ , , C C C	Ψ. σ	3.70	

Year & Area	Time Range	# Sold	Median Sold \$\$	Avg Sold Price	Avg List Price	LP\$/Apx SQFT	Avg Sold Price	\$/Apx SQFT	%SP/LP	Avg DOM
Area 163			Hot Spri	ings Village	- Fountair	n Lake Sch	ool District			
2013	YTD	273	\$195,000	2275	\$236,961	\$101	\$226,998	\$97	95%	110
2014	YTD	276	\$201,000	2274	\$229,900	\$98	\$220,984	\$95	96%	100
2015	YTD	271	\$195,000	2319	\$241,861	\$100	\$230,057	\$96	95%	110
Area 164			Hot S <sub>l</sub>	prings Villa	ge - Jessie	ville Schoo	ol District			
2013	YTD	156	\$103,750	1752	\$120,326	\$67	\$113,428	\$64	94%	121
2014	YTD	188	\$108,500	1798	\$127,572	\$70	\$120,191	\$66	94%	128
2015	YTD	183	\$100,000	1725	\$119,350	\$68	\$112,781	\$64	94%	119